
BM10

BM40

BM22

BM9

BM31
BME31
BMEC31

BM45

BM47
BM42BM38/DX

BM38/SX
BM44

BM46

BM37
BM14

BM13
BM48

BM8
BM39

BM36

BM7
BME7
BM7/SP
BME7/SP

BM1
BME1

BM5/M
BME5/M

BM11

BM21

BM2

BM25

BM30

BM11

BM26

BM12

BM27

BM32

BM28

BM75

BM76

BM20

BM19

BM79

BM33
BM48

BM24

BM6

BM19

BM41

BM4
BM3

BM77
BM78

BM11
BM19
BM20

BM4

BM11

BM19
BM20

BM18BM18

BM18BM18

BM19

BM17

BM17

BM17

BM20

BM20

MEC 1000-1600 / M

REBUILD KITLUBR_OIL

Rel. 0 dated 01/03/2012

BM81
BME81
BM81/SP
BME81/SP

Num. 
articolo DESCRIZIONE CODICE_ARTICOLO Quantità

BM1
BME1 1272-2 CORPO POMPA MEC 1000 4010101001 1

BM11 VITE M8X20 TE 5050107009 1

BM10 3113 ASTA LIVELLO OLIO Ø18X55 5060100001 1

BM12 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6207 5012107003 1

BM13 1290 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO POSTERIORE 4030108002 1

BM14 1280 COPERCHIO POSTERIORE 4010601001 1

BM11 VITE M8X25 TE 5050107010 5

BM17 Rosetta_UNI6593-9x17 5050207003 6

BM18 PARAOLIO 30X47X6 5030300001 4

BM19 VITE M6X20 TE 5050107006 11

BM2 1274 SCATOLA MOLTIPLICATORE MEC 1000-1600 4010301001 1

BM20 Rosetta_UNI6593-6.6x12.5 5050207002 6

BM78 RONDELLA IN ALLUMINO Ø16x20 5050202007 1

BM21 TAPPO CARICO OLIO Ø3-8 GAS 5060605001 1

BM22 1343 MANIGLIA MEC 1000-1600 4010801001 1

BM11 VITE M8X16 TE 5050107011 1

BM25 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6304 5012107006 1

BM26 1281-2 INGRANAGGIO CON ALBERO 4020507001 1

BM27 ANELLO A A355210 5030300002 1

BM28 1291-GUARNIZIONE-COPERCHIO-SCATOLA-
MOLTIPLICATORE 4030108003 1

BM3 1275-2 FLANGIA POSTERIORE 4010401001 1

BM30 SPIA LIVELLO OLIO 5060105004 1
BM31
BME31

BMEC31
1283 COPERCHIO COLLETTORE CON CANOTTO 
DIAM. 27 4010601003 1

BM32 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE M24X2 5050300001 1

BM33 1285-2 PIGNONE 4020607001 1

BM36 1286 CURVA DI SCARICO 4010901001 1

BM37 1292 GUARNIZIONE LATERALE COLLETTORE  1
BM38/DX
BM38/SX 1

BM39 1293 GUARNIZIONE COLLETTORE  1

BM4 1289 GUARNIZIONE FLANGIA MEC 1000-1600 4030108001 2

BM40 ANELLO A A25357 5030300003 1

BM41 SFERA Ø45 5060410004 1

BM42 1294 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO COLLETTORE  1

BM44 RUBINETTO REGOLATORE OLIO 1 VIA 5040200002 1

BM45 2549-2 MOLLA 4012007001 1

BM46 TUBO IN GOMMA 5080110002 1

BM47 1288 CONO INVERTITORE 4010701001 1

BM48 CUSCINETTO A SFERE 6305 5012107007 2
BM5/M
BME5/M 1276-2 ROTORE MEC 1000 M 4010220001 1

BM6 LINGUETTA 5x5x20 5050707001 1
BM7
BME7

BM7/SP
BME7/SP

PALETTA MEC 1000 COTONE  5

BM75 1282 -284366182 1

BM76 PROTEZIONE CE 4060505000 1

BM77 TAPPO IN FERRO M16X1 5050906006 1

BM79 VITE M6X16 TEF 5050107084 4

BM8 RACCORDO PORTATUBO 5040303001 1

BM9 GRANO FILETTATO M6X10 5051007001 1

BM19 VITE M6X16 TE 5050107005 3


	Foglio1
	Vista di disegno9
	Vista del disegno3
	Vista del disegno5





Please wait... 
  
If this message is not eventually replaced by the proper contents of the document, your PDF 
viewer may not be able to display this type of document. 
  
You can upgrade to the latest version of Adobe Reader for Windows®, Mac, or Linux® by 
visiting  http://www.adobe.com/products/acrobat/readstep2.html. 
  
For more assistance with Adobe Reader visit  http://www.adobe.com/support/products/
acrreader.html. 
  
Windows is either a registered trademark or a trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries. Mac is a trademark 
of Apple Inc., registered in the United States and other countries. Linux is the registered trademark of Linus Torvalds in the U.S. and other 
countries.





	SA_1_1: Off
	SA_1_2: Off
	SA_1_3: Off
	SA_1_4: Off
	SA_1_5: Off
	SA_1_6: Off
	SA_1_7: Off
	SA_1_8: Off
	SA_1_9: Off
	SA_1_10: Off
	SA_1_11: Off
	SA_1_12: Off
	SA_1_13: Off
	SA_1_14: Off
	SA_1_15: Off
	SA_1_16: Off
	SA_1_17: Off
	SA_1_18: Off
	SA_1_19: Off
	SA_1_20: Off
	SA_1_21: Off
	SA_1_22: Off
	SA_1_23: Off
	SA_1_24: Off
	SA_1_25: Off
	SA_1_26: Off
	SA_1_27: Off
	SA_1_28: Off
	SA_1_29: Off
	SA_1_30: Off
	SA_1_31: Off
	SA_1_32: Off
	SA_1_33: Off
	SA_1_34: Off
	SA_1_35: Off
	SA_1_36: Off
	SA_1_37: Off
	SA_1_38: Off
	SA_1_39: Off
	SA_1_40: Off
	SA_1_41: Off
	SA_1_42: Off
	SA_1_43: Off
	SA_1_44: Off
	SA_1_45: Off
	SA_1_46: Off
	SA_1_47: Off
	SA_1_48: Off
	SA_1_49: Off
	SA_1_50: Off
	SA_1_51: Off
	SA_1_52: Off
	SA_1_53: Off
	SA_1_54: Off
	SA_1_55: Off
	SA_1_56: Off
	SA_1_57: Off
	SA_1_58: Off
	SA_1_59: Off
	SA_1_60: Off
	SA_1_61: Off
	SA_1_62: Off
	SA_1_63: Off
	SA_1_64: Off
	SA_1_65: Off
	SA_1_66: Off
	SA_1_67: Off
	SA_1_68: Off
	SA_1_69: Off
	SA_1_70: Off
	SA_1_71: Off
	SA_1_72: Off
	SA_1_73: Off
	SA_1_74: Off
	SA_1_75: Off
	SA_1_76: Off
	SA_1_77: Off
	SA_1_78: Off
	SA_1_79: Off


